
Bus Route School Stop Stop Time

BARTLETT HIGH SCHOOL- 1101 Golden Bear 

Drive
02:25 PM

HIGHLAND ACADEMY- 5530 E Northern Lights 

Blvd
02:44 PM

King Tech High School 02:55 PM

EAST HIGH SCHOOL- 4025 E Northern Lights Blvd 02:44 PM

King Tech High School 02:55 PM

POLARIS-  6200 Ashwood Street 02:29 PM

BENNY BENSON- 4515 Campbell Airstrip Road 02:40 PM

King Tech High School 02:55 PM

WEST HIGH SCHOOL- 1700 Hillcrest Drive 02:42 PM

STELLER SECONDARY- 2508 Blueberry Road 02:46 PM

King Tech High School 02:55 PM

CHUGIAK HIGH SCHOOL- 16525 S Birchwood 

Loop Road
02:13 PM

EAGLE RIVER HIGH SCHOOL- 8701 Wolf Den 

Drive
02:28 PM

King Tech High School 02:55 PM

DIMOND HIGH SCHOOL- 2909 W 88th Avenue 02:34 PM

SAVE HIGH SCHOOL- 410 E 56TH Avenue 02:45 PM

King Tech High School 02:55 PM

King Tech High School 02:55 PM

SOUTH HIGH- 13400 Elmore Road 02:18 PM

SERVICE HIGH- 5577 Abbott Road 02:33 PM

Bus Route School Stop Stop Time

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY- 1327 Nelchina Street 05:05 PM

DENALI ELEMENTARY - 952 Cordova Street 5:10 PM

Barrow St. & E. 8th Ave 5:15 PM

INLET VIEW ELEMENTARY- 1219 N Street 5:22 PM

WEST HIGH- 1700 Hillcrest Drive 5:27 PM

TURNAGAIN ELEMENTARY- 3500 W Northern 5:34 PM

LAKE HOOD ELEMENTARY- 3601 W 40th Avenue 5:41 PM

3rd Session Bus Routes 

PM PICK-UP (To King Tech)

RT  241

RT 249

STANDBY 

RT 247

RT 414

PREMIER  1

PREMIER 2

PREMIER 3

PM DROP (From King Tech)



Bus Route School Stop Stop Time

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

TUDOR ELEMENTARY- 1666 Cache Drive 05:00 PM

WENDLER MIDDLE SCHOOL-2905 Lake Otis Pkwy 05:11 PM

ROGERS PARK ELEMENTARY-1400 E Northern 

Lights Blvd
05:20 PM

NORTH STAR ELEMENTARY- 605 W Fireweed 

Lane
05:28 PM

ROMIG MIDDLE SCHOOL- 2500 Minnesota Drive 05:33 PM

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

KLATT ELEMENTARY- 11900 Puma Street 05:14 PM

OCEAN VIEW ELEMENTARY- 11911 Johns Road 05:21 PM

RABBIT CREEK ELEMENTARY- 13650 Lake Otis 

Pkwy
05:29 PM

SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL- 13400 Elmore Road 05:39 PM

GOLDENVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL- 15800 Golden 

View Drive
05:58 PM

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

KASUUN ELEMENTARY- 4000 E 68th Avenue 05:07 PM

O'MALLEY ELEMENTARY- 11100 Rockridge Drive 05:22 PM

BOWMAN ELEMENTARY- 11700 Gregory Road 05:35 PM

HANSHEW MIDDLE SCHOOL- 10121 Lake Otis 

Pkwy
05:43 PM

TAKU ELEMENTARY -701 E 72nd Avenue 05:53 PM

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

WILLOWCREST ELEMENTARY- 1004 W Tudor 

Road
05:06 PM

NORTHWOOD ELEMENTARY- 4807 Northwood 

Drive
05:12 PM

KINCAID ELEMENTARY- 4900 Raspberry Road 05:24 PM

DIMOND HIGH SCHOOL- 2909 W 88th Avenue 05:33 PM

MEARS MIDDLE SCHOOL - 2700 W 100th Avenue 05:41 PM

Carnelian Street & Mailboxes - Dimond Estates 05:48 PM

CAMPBELL ELEMENTARY- 7206 Rovenna Street 05:56 PM

RT 412

RT 426

PM DROP (From King Tech)

RT 423

RT 415



Bus Route School Stop Stop Time

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

EAGLE RIVER ELEMENTARY- 10900 Old Eagle 

River Road
05:24 PM

CHUGIAK ELEMENTARY- 19932 Old Glenn Hwy 05:39 PM

MIRROR LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - 22901 Lake Hill 

Drive
05:46 PM

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

ALPENGLOW ELEMENTARY - 19201 Driftwood 

Bay Drive
05:32 PM

RAVENWOOD ELEMENTARY - 9500 Wren Circle 05:41 PM

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

AIRPORT HEIGHTS ELEMNTARY- 1510 Alder Drive 05:03 PM

CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL- 150 Bragaw Street 05:09 PM

MT.VIEW ELEMENTARY- 4005 McPhee Avenue 05:13 PM

WILLIWAW ELEMENTARY- 1200 San Antonio 

Street
05:21 PM

EAST HIGH SCHOOL- 4025 E Northern Lights Blvd 05:28 PM

COLLEGE GATE ELEMENTARY- 3101 Sunflower 

Street
05:38 PM

BAXTER ELEMENTARY- 2991 Baxter Road 05:43 PM

SCENIC PARK ELEMENTARY- 3933 Patterson 

Street
05:48 PM

Leaving - King Tech High School 04:55 PM

NUNAKA VALLEY ELEMENTARY - 1905 Twining 

Drive
05:06 PM

SUSITNA ELEMENTARY- 7500 Tyone Court 05:13 PM

CHESTER VALLEY- 1751 Patterson Street 05:21 PM

PTARMIGAN ELEMENTARY- 888 Edward Street 05:26 PM

BEGICH MIDDLE SCHOOL-  7440 Creekside 

Center Drive
05:32 PM

CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY- 7440 Creekside Center 

Drive
05:40 PM

MULDOON ELEMENTARY- 525 Cherry Street 05:45 PM

URSA MINOR ELEMENTARY- 336 Hoonah Avenue 06:01 PM

RT 602

RT 608

PM DROP (From King Tech)

RT 117

RT 119


